Position Other Positions Held

Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Chief Probation Officer
Deputy Probation Officer IV
Deputy Probation Officer IV
Probation Program Analyst
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer IV
Deputy Probation Officer IV
Deputy Probation Officer IV
Deputy Probation Officer |
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Ill
Office Manager llI
Corrections Counselor
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Office Assistant IlI

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |
Accounting Technician llI
Accounting Specialist
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer |

County

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Department Total Wages

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$133,328
$94,324
$90,244
$83,245
$77,019
$68,900
$63,559
$63,541
$63,207
$62,655
$61,297
$59,368
$58,731
$57,823
$56,537
$56,390
$55,728
$54,509
$51,340
$51,293
$49,626
$44,491
$41,142
$40,540
$37,054
$32,844
$28,697
$28,692
$28,315
$25,455

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,340
$33,857
$33,250
$28,869
$10,919
$24,468
$27,601
$28,320
$26,237
$27,760
$29,046
$26,464
$17,351
$26,114
$26,881
$27,601
$27,427
$23,487
$26,013
$24,483
$25,512
$20,108
$24,669
$25,314
$21,677
$21,266

$4,741

$5,072

$4,921
$14,794



Probation Aide

Office Assistant Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Deputy Probation Officer Il
Office Assistant Il

Deputy Probation Officer IV
Office Assistant Il

Deputy Probation Officer Il
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Deputy Probation Officer |

Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County
Tehama County

Tehama County

Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation
Probation

Probation

$23,441
$19,968
$19,264
$15,216
$14,981
$13,412
$12,137
$10,514
$8,388
$6,792
$6,792
$2,657
$1,210
$208

$12,240
$13,569
$9,395
$4,409
$11,476
$482
$11,267
$6,173
$0
$3,555
$3,555
$0

$0

$0



