Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Probation Officer		Tehama County	Probation	\$133,328	\$41,340
Deputy Chief Probation Officer		Tehama County	Probation	\$94,324	\$33,857
Deputy Chief Probation Officer		Tehama County	Probation	\$90,244	\$33,250
Deputy Probation Officer IV		Tehama County	Probation	\$83,245	\$28,869
Deputy Probation Officer IV		Tehama County	Probation	\$77,019	\$10,919
Probation Program Analyst		Tehama County	Probation	\$68,900	\$24,468
Deputy Probation Officer II		Tehama County	Probation	\$63,559	\$27,601
Deputy Probation Officer III		Tehama County	Probation	\$63,541	\$28,320
Deputy Probation Officer II		Tehama County	Probation	\$63,207	\$26,237
Deputy Probation Officer III		Tehama County	Probation	\$62,655	\$27,760
Deputy Probation Officer IV		Tehama County	Probation	\$61,297	\$29,046
Deputy Probation Officer IV		Tehama County	Probation	\$59,368	\$26,464
Deputy Probation Officer IV		Tehama County	Probation	\$58,731	\$17,351
Deputy Probation Officer I		Tehama County	Probation	\$57,823	\$26,114
Deputy Probation Officer III		Tehama County	Probation	\$56,537	\$26,881
Deputy Probation Officer II		Tehama County	Probation	\$56,390	\$27,601
Deputy Probation Officer III		Tehama County	Probation	\$55,728	\$27,427
Office Manager III		Tehama County	Probation	\$54,509	\$23,487
Corrections Counselor		Tehama County	Probation	\$51,340	\$26,013
Deputy Probation Officer II		Tehama County	Probation	\$51,293	\$24,483
Deputy Probation Officer II		Tehama County	Probation	\$49,626	\$25,512
Office Assistant III		Tehama County	Probation	\$44,491	\$20,108
Deputy Probation Officer II		Tehama County	Probation	\$41,142	\$24,669
Deputy Probation Officer I		Tehama County	Probation	\$40,540	\$25,314
Accounting Technician III		Tehama County	Probation	\$37,054	\$21,677
Accounting Specialist		Tehama County	Probation	\$32,844	\$21,266
Deputy Probation Officer II		Tehama County	Probation	\$28,697	\$4,741
Deputy Probation Officer II		Tehama County	Probation	\$28,692	\$5,072
Deputy Probation Officer II		Tehama County	Probation	\$28,315	\$4,921
Deputy Probation Officer I		Tehama County	Probation	\$25,455	\$14,794

Probation Aide	Tehama County	Probation	\$23,441	\$12,240
Office Assistant III	Tehama County	Probation	\$19,968	\$13,569
Deputy Probation Officer II	Tehama County	Probation	\$19,264	\$9,395
Deputy Probation Officer II	Tehama County	Probation	\$15,216	\$4,409
Office Assistant III	Tehama County	Probation	\$14,981	\$11,476
Deputy Probation Officer IV	Tehama County	Probation	\$13,412	\$482
Office Assistant III	Tehama County	Probation	\$12,137	\$11,267
Deputy Probation Officer II	Tehama County	Probation	\$10,514	\$6,173
Office Assistant III	Tehama County	Probation	\$8,388	\$0
Office Assistant III	Tehama County	Probation	\$6,792	\$3,555
Office Assistant III	Tehama County	Probation	\$6,792	\$3,555
Office Assistant III	Tehama County	Probation	\$2,657	\$0
Office Assistant III	Tehama County	Probation	\$1,210	\$0
Deputy Probation Officer I	Tehama County	Probation	\$208	\$0